1201 Leopard Street

Clty of Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1389, Version: 1

Amendment No. 1 to a Service Agreement for Billing System Analysis (Requires 2/3 Vote)

Motion authorizing an one month amendment to a Service Agreement to continue the billing system
analysis and implementation plan to resolve the billing system issues with Peter Collins of Corpus
Christi, Texas for a not to exceed value of $32,000, and a revised Agreement total of $64,000.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/15/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

